
Ergebnisliste Klasse H12 Reg.-Nr.

28.07.2013

ADAC-Clubsport-Flugplatz-Slalom

MSC Tirschenreuth e.V. im ADAC

98/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Wunder Michael Audi 5081

H
96365 Nordhalben

MSC Nordhalben

NA 1072292

MSC Nordhalben BNC 1096780

00:52,89 0

1
01:46,13

0

12

00:53,24

Punkte = 7,67

Vogtmann Stefan VW Polo79

H
95032 Hof

AC Hof

NC 1053449

00:54,17 0

2
01:48,56

0

12

00:54,39

Punkte = 4,33

Becker Jürgen Fiat 12868

H
95444 Bayreuth

MSC Bayreuth

NC 3522531

MSC Bayreuth BNC 1037611

01:01,41 0

3
02:03,03

0

12

01:01,62

Punkte = 1,00
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